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Place

Funding*

School Name DfE 

Number

School /Unit 

Opening/ 

Closing

Date 

Opening/ 

Closing

Type of 

Establishment

April 2018 to 

August 2018       

September 

2018 to 

March 2019

April 2018 to 

August 2018

September 

2018 to March 

2019

April 2018 To 

March 2019                    

(£)

Special Educational Needs 

(SEN) Places

SEN

Place

Funding*

Alternative Provision (AP) 

Places

April 2018 To 

March 2019                    

(£)

Broadwater School 4058 Mainstream 30 30

Oakwood School 4465 Mainstream 10 10

Northmead Junior School 5212 Mainstream 14 14

Burpham Foundation Primary School 5217 Mainstream 13 13

Gosden House School 7003 Special 116 116

Chart Wood School 7012 Special 105 105

Sunnydown School 7014 Special 81 81

Limpsfield Grange School 7019 Special 70 70

The Park School 7023 Special 104 104

Wey House School 7035 Special 36 36

Walton Leigh School 7043 Special 69 69

Woodlands School 7048 Special 80 80

Clifton Hill School 7049 Special 85 85

Brooklands School 7051 Special 83 83

Manor Mead School 7053 Special 83 83

Portesbery School 7056 Special 105
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School Name DfE 

Number

Fordway Centre 1100

Wey Valley College 1107

The Surrey Teaching Centre 1120

St Peter's Centre 1121

The Hope Service 1122

North East Surrey Secondary Short Stay School 1126

Reigate Valley College 1127

North West Secondary Short Stay School 1128

The Mead Infant School 2091

West Ewell Primary School and Nursery 2093

Thames Ditton Junior School 2102



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

School Name DfE 

Number

Broadwater School 4058

Oakwood School 4465

Northmead Junior School 5212

Burpham Foundation Primary School 5217

Gosden House School 7003

Chart Wood School 7012

Sunnydown School 7014

Limpsfield Grange School 7019

The Park School 7023

Wey House School 7035

Walton Leigh School 7043

Woodlands School 7048

Clifton Hill School 7049

Brooklands School 7051

Manor Mead School 7053

Portesbery School 7056

The Abbey School 7061

Freemantles School 7062

Philip Southcote School 7065

Woodfield School 7066

Hospital

Education

Place

Funding*

Total 

deduction for 

services to 

maintained 

schools 

formerly 

funded 

through the 

ESG

Total Place 

Funding Net
1

April 2018 to 

August 2018

September 

2018 to March 

2019

April 2018 To 

March 2019                   

(£)

April 2018 To 

March 2019

April 2018 To 

March 2019

Hospital Education Places

0 196,000

0 68,000

0 84,000

0 78,000

4,403 1,160,000

3,986 1,050,000

3,075 810,000

2,657 700,000

3,948 1,040,000

1,367 360,000

2,619 690,000

3,037 800,000

3,227 850,000

3,151 830,000

3,151 830,000

3,986 1,050,000

3,948 1,040,000

6,804 1,792,500

4,935 1,300,000

5,330 1,404,167
*This is place funding BEFORE the deduction to fund services for maintained schools (£37.96/place in 2018/19)
1
   again this is funding BEFORE the deduction to fund services for maintained schools (as above)


